Hammersmith NG

Name
Allain, Guillaume
Royce, Alexander
Pitts, James
Abkhoo, Zahra
Horovitz, Vincent
Osseiran, Nadim
Valle, Frank

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

1545
1436
1445
1096
400

1192
1232

Stroe, Ofelia Raluca 1113

Townsend, Max
Ahmed, Yunus

1149
1071
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